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
ForLease 

3940 Industrial!* 
For Sale 

3958 Office Business for Lease 
m..,...0ffic8 Space For Sale 

3970. 
For Lease 

..investment property 

..Land 

1 -800-579-SELL 

PLYMOUTH TWP, - End unit 
backs to wooded area. 3 bed-
rooms, 21/2 baths, 2730 sq.ft. 
+1900 sq.ft. unfinished bsmt. 
Attached 2 car garage. 5 yrs, 
old. Too many upgrades to 
list! $359,000. 734-459-4819 

SOUTH LYON - 1 br„ remod-
elled, c/a, appliances. Avail, 
now. $88,500. (248) 388-4486 

SOUTHFIELO Completely ren-
ovated townhome. Everything 
new! Lahser Rd. $129,900. 
Agent.. (248) 790-4490 

= R6AL-ESTAT1 = 
= at It's best! = 
— (Dtemi f rgs gctenirtt —-

ONE WEBSITE: ALL THE HOMES 3 

www.realestateone.com 
T h e R e a l E s t a t e O n e F a m i l y o f C o m p a n i e s : R e a l E s t a t e O n e • M a x B r o o c k R e a l t o r s - J o h n s t o n e & J o h n s t o n e • J o h n A d a m s M o r t g a g e * I n s u r a n c e O n e • C a p i t a l T i t l e • H o m e S e r v i c e s O r 

D E A R B O R N H E I G H T S - Hawthorne 
Hi l ls sub , 3 b e d r o o m s , 1.5 ba ths , 
f in ished basement , 10x14 Florida room, 
2 ca r s ide entry garage. Al l n e w I tems: 
roof, w i n d o w s , f u r n a c e w i t h a i r 
condi t ioning, hot water heater, k i tchen. 
Al l appl iances stay. Cal l Mike Judge 

H A M B U R G - 1/2 ac re lot over looking 
ravine, u p no r th feel ing & lake access 
w/dock ing is Just the beginning. Newer 
ranch of fers o p e n f loor p lan, part ial ly 
finished basement & 2 car garage. Cal l 
Mar i lyn Handloser. 

L 

R E D F O R D - 3 b e d r o o m bunga low R E D F O R D - 19507 L e n n a n e , N. o f 
loaded w/updates , A p leasure t o see. G r a n d River , E. o f B e e c h . Wei l 
Very c l e a n & w e l l m a i n t a i n e d , mainta ined broad front 3 bedroom 
M a i n t e n a n c e f r e e exterior. 
landscaping. Ca l l to s e e . Ca l l Ba rb new" ki tchen countertop, g lass 

ut, bay window, 

G R O S S E I L E - Beaut i fu l 4 bed room, 
2 .5 ba th h o m e , lo ts of updates . N e w 
ki tchen w /map le cabs, newer w indows, 

bungalow. Rn ished basement w/bar, siding, updated baths, new paint, pr ivate 
yard w / ing round poo l & hot tub. M u c h 
more!!! Cal l Betty Constant. 

$149,900 (B86QQ) 734-591-9200x155 $194 ,900 (S5249) 248-231-4216 $119,900 (K2G470) 

thru-out, 
yard, a t tached 
more! Cal l T i m ' 
$132 ,500 (L1 

C A N T O N - J o b transfer forces seller to 
part w i th th is 4 b e d r o o m , 3 . 5 ba th 
colonia l bui l t In 2002 . C u s t o m mas te r 
sui te wi th jet ted r o m a n tub, sitt ing room, 
m a p l e ha rdwoods , g o u r m e t k i t chen 
a n d more l Cal l Sylv ia Florence-Albert. 

734-417-7800 

SUNDAY 

large lot a n d 

248-219-1752 $329,900 (B26028) 313-318-0728 $399,900 (A3648) 734-216-4942 

L IVONIA - 27901 Long, S, of Grand 
River, W. of inkster. Be low Appraisal ! 
C a p e cod , full br ick, basemen t , 2 ca r 
garage. Cal l S u e or Bob. 

R E D F O R D - Complete ly updated. Eat-
in k i t chen w/ceramie floor, coun te rs & Livonia's popular 
backsplash, 2 full baths, full basement , 
2 c a r garage, 3 bedrooms. C lean. & 
neutral , w a l k t o schools . C a l l Keliy 
Penfield. 

N e w opportuni ty 
Kimber iy O a k s a 

Loaded w/updates like a hew ki tchen & 
windows. Beautiful f ie ldstone gas 
fireplace, bride paver patio & more. 
1377 SFI Cal i J im Donohoe. 

L IVONIA - Locat ion, Quality, Va lue & 
C h a r m ! T h i s we l l m a i n t a i n e d br ick 
colonial has it ail w /1700 S F of qual i ty 
l iv ing, m a s t e r b e d r o o m w/ fu l l ba th . 
Updates: w indows , k i t chen & carpet . 
Cal l Mike Judge. 

"GILFORD - Former bui lders h o m e . 4 
bedrooms, 3 .5 ba ths , 2 s to ry foyer 
w /dua l c i r cu la r s ta i r cases , g o u r m e t 
ki tchen, cher ry cabs, grani te counters , 
deck w/gazebo, f in ished walk out lower 
level & much more! Cal l Betty Constant. 

R E D F O R D - T h i s 1 2 0 0 S F h o m e 
features p laster wal ls, rea l w o o d trim, 
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
866-251-1670 

CANTON - We have pre-
owned homes for sale or lease. 
Call Sandy at Sun Homes for 
details at . 734-397-0400 

Gorgeous! 
3 bedroom, 2 bath, shed, 

$37,777. A must see! 
L.V.-H.7 248*4?' 

I N N O V I 

SXYUNE 
BRAND NEW! Over 1400 sq. ft, 

3BR, 28A, all GE Deluxe Appliances, 
separate laundry room, fireplace! 

Must see! $59,800 
SKYLME 

BRAND HEW! Ow 1000 sq, ft, 2BR, 
2BA, ail GE Appliances, separate laun-

dry room, CA. Must see! $39,800 
SXYUNE 

38R. 2BA. beautifully landscaped Sot. 
aidergrouod spdnkSer system, al 
appliances, induding CA, $37,900 

8 W I ISC 
2BR, 1BA, new carpel, freshly paint-
ed, all appliances, CA, deck. Asking 
' $1§,200. Make an offer! 

Others priced from 
$11,900 to $59,800 
THE PLACE TO LIVE 

HIGHLAND HILLS ESTATES 
Call Joanne or Sue 

SckoU 

HIGHLAND HILLS 
ESTATES 
on Seeiey Rd, 

N, of Grand River 
bet Meadowbrook & Hafgerty Rds. 

Cail Joanne or Sue 

(248) 474-0320 or 
(248)474-0333 

m 
L a r g e F a m i l y 

4 bedroom, 2 bath, shed, 
C/A, new washer & dryer. 

L.V.H., 248-474-6500 

25 Words + 1 3 

Million Homes = 

Great Results 

You c a n m a r k e t your 

product t o 1 3 mi l l ion 

households throughout 

North America by plac-

ing your classified ad in 

more than 8 0 0 subur-

b a n n e w s p a p e r s l ike 

this one for only $ 8 9 5 . 

O n e p h o n e c a i l , o n e 

invoice, one low pay-

ment is all it takes. Call 

the Suburban Classified 

Advertising Network fax-

o n - d e m a n d service a t 

8 0 0 - 3 5 6 - 2 0 6 1 or 3 1 2 -

6 4 4 - 6 6 1 0 X 4 7 3 1 to 

s p e a k w i t h a sa les 

coordinator. 

MODEL BLOVJOUT! 

$ 5 0 0 0 O F F ! 

ifi iin niiiiiiiiiiiiiin 

ISfpOO! 

Nw$34 f800! 
1369 s q . f t . 

• 3 Bedrooms • 2 Baths 
• Deluxe GE Appl ionces 

* Skylights & More 

$348/month 
$3,694/down* 

MVmFmbcalhns: 

Ccdnrbrool i Estcitcs 

Huron Vailey Schools 
On H-59 west of Bogie loks Id. 

( 2 4 8 ) 8 8 7 - 1 9 8 0 

Kensington Plan* 

South lyon Schools 
Grand Rim, 1-95 exit 153 

Acres from Kensington Mitropark 

( 2 4 8 ) 4 3 7 - 2 0 3 9 

Stra t fo rd Vi l la 

Huron Valley Schools 
On WuranllA, 3.5 mfa north of 1-96 

( 2 4 8 ) 6 8 5 - 9 0 6 8 

on 10% 

MODEL BLOWOUT! 

pmaommtmmcB 
H o m e s 

$19,900! 
929 sq. ft. 

• 3 Bedrooms « 2 
• GE Appliances 

• Skylights & Mors 

$ 199/monlh 
$2,114/down 

•On vka mM, tawd «13S km, «SX Ml, 
ksreitreatti£?isisii3>p. 

n Novi 

MEADOWS 
South lyon Schools 

on Napier Rd. 1 mile west of 
Rd., anil 1 mile S, of Grand River 

(248) 344-1988 

In South Lyon/Milford 

KENSINGTON PUCE 
South lyon Schools 

on Grand River 1-96, exit 153 across 
from Kensington Mefropark 

(248) 437-2039 

Repo ; 

3 bedroom, 2 bitti, shest^ 
firspisce. Wilt sacrifice. 

Z48-474-6S0S 

MODEL BLOWOUT! 

$ 1 9 , 9 0 0 ! 
929 s q . ft. 

• 3 Bedrooms 

• 2 Baths 

* G E A p p l i a n c e s 

• Sky l igh fs& M o r e 

$ 199/month 
$2,114/down 

in Canton 
SHERWOOD VUUGE 

Wayns-Westland Schools 

' on the southemt comer 

of Michigan Ave. & Hoggerty R i 

(734) 397-7774 

Mobile Moines 

PLYMOUTH 2 bed, appliances, 
washer & dryer, air, $3900. 
Avail now. 248-684-5549 

SCHULT- 1996, 2 br., 2 full 
bath, 16 x 60, open floor plan, 
air., #H14, 22600 Middlebelt 
Rd. Farmington Hills. 

248-474-2131 

ABANDONED 
WATERFRONT FARM! 

Lakefront acreage on 50' deep 
crystal clear, spring' fed lake. 
Great fishing & towsrlng trees, 
30 min. West of Mt. Pleasant, 
Ml. 584,900 
Loon lake Realty, Sam-Spm dally 

888-805-5320 
www.laonlakerealty.corn 

J V. 
FLORIDA, NAPLES 

Beachfront bargain condo. 
$599,000. Tastefully fur-
nished 2 bedroom, 2,5 
bath. 239-430-2494 
susanpatsei@cotncast.net 

for website of property 

J CANTON TOWNSHIP 
Builder closeoull 

Four lots (7. 10, 51, 53) 
in beautiful Hampton 
Ridgs South Subdivision, 
North of Warren Road 
and west of Ridge- These 
are some of the last iois 
left in a well-established 
subdivision with expen-
sive homes ($500,000+). 

$160,000 each. 
Jason (248) 623-5073 

HIGHLAND-WHITE LAKE 
AREA-10 acres, parcels from 
$100,000-40 acres, heavily 
wooded, 5550,000-40. acres 
w/private lake single build 
sites-can'f be split- (248) 
891-7470, 248-613-6515 

Newly rem 
3 bedroom, 2 bath. Rent: 
S1200/mo. or rent with option 
to purchase. 248-887-6680 

National Grant Locators. 
Start obtaining free grants 
today. Never repay. Home 
purchase/repair /business, 
education, emergency funds, 
non profit orgs. Writers 
results guaranteed. 

1-800-613-5447 ext 9007, 

VISA/MASTERCARD up to 
$12,000. No credit check. 
Approval guaranteed! No 
security deposit. 

1-800-798-9882 ext. 12 

Behind on Payments? 
in Default? 

I Buy Houses -- CASH! 
734-769-8176 

24/7 Recorded Message 

Executive Home Wanted! 
Behind on Payments OK 

734-769-8176. 
24/7 Recorded Message 

I BUY & LEASE HOUSES 
Any area, condition .or 
price, 248-232-6336 

New Company in town 
looking to buy or lease 
houses, any price, any 
condition. 248-348-4700 

ACACIA PARK CEMETERY 
13 Mile/Southfield 2 lots only 
S2000. 248 426-9043 

TOWING COMPANY FOR SALE 
SW Oakland County. Annual 
volume approx, 1 million. 
Asking $500,000 includes 
trucks and equipment. 

CALL TERRY SEVER 
CENTURY 21 ROW 

(734) 464-7111 

Ann Arbor Income Property. 6 
unit brick apt. bldg, near UofM 
Campus, Fully rented. Before 
8pm only: 734-995-9651 

WAYNE 
1000 to 1800 sq.ft. 

office/warehouse space. 
Exc. cond. 734-728-7200 

AMERiCENTERS 
- Furnished, Windowed Offices 
- Conference Rooms. 
- High-Speed Internet Access 
Troy, Livonia, Bloomfield Hills, 
Southfield. . 734-462-1313 

EXPRESSWAY 
EXPOSURE 

Month-to-month Avail, 168 to 
2700 sq.ft. 1-275 x-way. 

JA Bloch & Co/Gach Realty 
(248) 559-7430 

PLYMOUTH DOWNTOWN 
525 sq. ft, suite ample 

parking. Call (734) 455-7373 
for info 

•"WESTLAND PLAZA*** 
Spacious 1 & 2 Bed Apts 

Quality Living 
Call tor Currant Specials 
Mon - Fri, 9-5; Sat, 11-3 

(734) 427-1997 

BIRMINGHAM 
1 MONTH FREE 

To Qualified Applicants 
Studios and 1 & 2 bedrooms 
available in town Birmingham 
at the 555 Building. 

Cali Marl 248-645-1191 

1 - 8 0 0 - 5 7 9 - S E L L 

* K * > 11111 

l i i i i i l n i i i i i l 

Birmingham 
Maple Road • Townes 

Maple at Columbia (East 
of Adams). Walk, to 
downtown from these 
fuily updated 1 bed apts. 
($725), 1 bed town-
homes (S830), or 2 bed 
townhomes ($870). 
Central air, basements, 
updated kitchens. 
EHO. 1 cat OK with fee, 
THE BENE1CKE GROUP 

(248) 642-8686 . 

CANTON 
Cold weather is hi 

Beat the chilis,, 
and the bil ls! 

We'l l keep you 
and cozy with.. . . 

•Free Heat! 
•Free Hot Water! 
•Free Covered Parkingl 
•Free Golf 

1 & 2 BEDROOMS 
AVAILABLE! 

Prices starting at $600 

d u b 

1-866-312-5064 

Canton ' 

FREE PIZZA! 
Fordham Green Apart-
ments wourld like to give 
you a Free Pizza when 
you come In and apply. 
Apts. & townhomes 
available w/heat & water 
included. Small pets 
also welcome, 

Contact Jennifer 
or Sharon 

• 734-981-3700 • 

Dearborn Heights 

CAMBRIDGE 
A P A R T M E N T S 

$ 9 9 : 

. M O V E S 

Y O U I N ! 

FREE RENT 
UNTIL 

F E B . 1 , 2 0 0 4 ! 

( 3 1 3 ) 2 7 4 - 4 7 6 5 
VAVw.yorkcommunltles.com 

A word to the wise, 
$»;•<:$ when looking for a 

great deal check the 

mrer& Eccentric 
C l a s s i f i e d s ! 

Apartments -
Untarnished. 

DEARBORN HEIGHTS 
Winter Savings 
Spectacular! 

1 s t M O N T H 

FREE... 
p l u s 

$300 off 
February!* 
*1 bedrooms only. 
Restrictions apply 

* FREE HEAT! 
* Lots o? Closets! 
* Vertical Bl inds! 

DEARBORN CLUB 
APARTMENTS & 

TOWNHOMES 
(866) 534 -3358 

• Rd., just 
North of Ford Rd. 

DETROIT DOWNTOWN LOFT 
Almost 2000 sq. ft. Wood 
floors, new appliances, utilities 
incl, $1000/mo 248-207-7547 

' FARMINGTON > 

CHATHAM 
HILLS 

2 MONTHS 
FREE! 

Any way you 
wan! it! 

Spacious Apartments 
Apartments w/Dens Avail. 
Attached Garages Avail. 
Indoor Swimming Pool 
Renovated Apartments 

Avail. 
Lots of Closet Space 

(866) 266-9238 
Located on Grand River 

btwn Drake and Halstead 
Open Mon 9-7, Tues-Fri 
9-6, Sat 10-4, Sun 11-4 
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

NOVI 

k 
HOLIDAY SAVINGS! 

1st m o n t h FREE! 
Move in by 12 /31 

& take a n ext ra 
$ 3 8 0 ! ! ! 

* Berber Carpeting in 
many suites 

* 10' Vanity w/Double 
Sinks in Bathroom! 

* Clubhouse w/Pool 
. Table, Internet Access, 

and Fitness Area! 
* Sound conditioned -

design for a peaceful 

WATERVIEW FARMS 
APARTMENTS 

(866) 5 3 4 - 3 3 5 2 
On Pontiac Trail, East of 

Beck Rd. 
We are pet friendly! EHO 

Novi, Westland 

F O U N T A I N P A R K 
A P A R T M E N T S 

Luxury You Can Afford 

FREE 
WASHER 
& DRYER 
In Every Apartment 

• Private Entrance 
• Pool/Tennis Court 
• And Much More! 

N O V ! 
On Grand River between 
Meadowbrook & Novi Rd. 

2 4 8 - 3 4 8 - 0 6 2 6 

W E S T L A N D 
Newburgh between 

Joy & Warren 
7 3 4 - 4 5 9 - 1 7 1 1 

BRING IN THIS AD AND 
GET $25 OFF THE 
APPLICATION FEE 

OAK PARK NORTH 
U N C O L N B R i A R 

A P A R T M E N T S 
• 2 bedroom 1.5 bath 

to 1160 sq.ft. 
• 3 bedroom 1.5 bath 1380. 

sq. ft + full basement 
F R O M $ 7 8 6 

Heat Included 
( 2 4 8 ) 9 6 8 - 4 7 9 2 

ASK ABOUT OUR SPECIALS! 

PLYMOUTH 1 bedroom apt. 
Near downtown, $580/mo. 
includes heat, (plus security) 

Call; {734) 455-2635 

Plymouth 

$99 MOVES 
YOU IN! 

:FREE RENT 
UNTIL 

F E B . 1 , 2 0 0 4 ! 

FREE HEAT & WATER 
Newly Upgraded 

1 & 2 Bedrooms 

P l y m o u t h M a n o r 
P l y m o u t h H o u s e 

Close to downtown 
Plymouth! 

734-455-3880 
www.yorkcommunilles.com 

PLYMOUTH - Studio, lower 
unit, carpeting, ca, new win-
dows. S495/mo. 

734-462-4057 

Y E A R E N D L E A S I N G E V E N T ! 

J88111 
• y W l r f l p i i 

Why Should 
Inventory Reduction 
Be Just for Cars777 

D e c 

W e must rent our last few apartment homes I 
/e are able to otter 

is 

. . . . . . , before 
January 1 stl This means w e are able to offer never 
before seen discounts to you, our newest resident! 

SECURITY DEPOSIT* $0 FEBRUARY RENT" 
JANUARY RENT 50 APP FEE. 

(must br ing in ad) 
'With good credit "Must move in fay 12/31/03 to get Feb. free 

A l l of our Upscale Apartment Homes Include: 
• City Water 
• High speed Internet 

Access Avai lable 

FREE carport 
Private Patio or Balcony 
locked Entry Foyers 
w/ ln tercom Entry • 2 4 Hour Emergency 

• Mult iple Walk- in Closets Maintenance 
* Ceil ing Fan 

W E S T G A T E V I A P A R T M E N T S 

• 1 & 2 Bedrooms 
• D i s h w a s h e r 8c E a t - i n K i t c h e n 
• L a u n d r y a n d S t o r a g e Fac i l i t i es* 

• I n d i v i d u a l H e a t i n g a n d C o o i i n g 

• C o m p l i m e n t a r y C a r p o r t 
• 2 4 - h o u r M o n i t o r e d I n t r u s i o n A l a r m 
• C l u b h o u s e f o r E n t e r t a i n i n g 
* i n s e l e c t u n i t s 

a - ™ m m a m * 
A P A S T M f N T 

APARTMENTS 
conditions: 

( 2 4 8 ) 3 5 5 - 2 0 4 7 

12 Mile & Lahscr 

w w w . K a f t a n C o m m u n l t i e s . c o m t s j 

PLYMOUTH - Largest 1 & 2 
bedroom floorplans in 
Plymouth. Up to 1 1/2 
month's FREE RENT! Pets 
welcome, fitness center, pool, 
close to freeways. Call today: 

{888) 532-0059 or visit 
www.twinarbors.com 

PLYMOUTH 
BROUGHAM MANOR 
1 & 2 Bedroom Apts 

From $580. 
ASK ABOUT OUR SPECIALS! 

(734) 455-1215 

PLYMOUTH 
SHELDON PARK APTS. 

Spacious . 1 & 2 bedroom, 
central air. Carport. Walk to 

j . S555 - $655. 
Call: (734) 453-8811 

PLYMOUTH - 1 bedroom 
upper. Spacious. Stove, 
refrigerator, carpeting, blinds, 
storage. $530. Includes heat. 
Sec. deposit $550. 
Discounted rent available. 
Walk to town. Ideai for sen-
iors, 734-453-8194 

PLYMOUTH • 2 bedroom. 
Pool, carport, great location. 
Utilities Included. No 
5795/mo. 734-751 

Plymouth 

H I L L C R E S T 

C L U B 

A p a r t m e n t s 

* 1 S T M O N T H 

F R E E , P l u s 

FREE 
HEATH 
No cost credit 

evaluation. 

Check out the 
special on our 

beautiful 
renovated apts. 
Select apts. only* 

1 Bedroom $615 
2 Bedroom $690 

(866) 217 -4106 
Located on Haggerty, 
S. of Plymouth Rd. 

Mon-Fri, 9-6. 
Sat & Sun, 10-4. EHO 

PLYMOUTH HILLS APT 
746 S Mill St (Liliey Rd) 

PLYMOUTH'S 
BEST KEPT SECRET 

• In unit Washer-Dryer 
• Walk to Downtown 
• EZ access to 1-275 
• 1-2 Bedroom Apts 

FROM $600 
ASK ABOUT 

OUR SPECIALS 

734-455-4721 
www.apartment.com/ 

p ly m outh h 11! sa p sit ens nts 

PLYMOUTH Old Village small 
1 bedroom, hardwood floors, 
ceiling fan, cable ready, stor-
age & laundry. Very clean & 
cute. $130 weekly ihcl. utili-

se. 248-I s. 1yr, -363-0999 

PLYMOUTH SOUARE APTS. 
CALL FOR SPECIALS 

1 & 2 bedroom, central air, 
pool. From $580. 

734-455-6570 -

PLYMOUTH- Spacious 1 bed 
Apt. (13x18 living room). 
Heat & water included, all 
appliances. $610/mo. Avail. 
Now! 1 yr. lease. Non-smok-
ing. 734-453-0885 

PLYMOUTH: 303 Roe St. 
1 bedroom. Rent $575: secu-
rity deposit $575. Last mos 
rent FREE with a 13 mo. 
lease. 313-792-0450 

Pontiac - downtown, live 
and/or work loft -1350 sq.ft. 
includes appliances, hard-
wood floors, c.a, $950/mo. + 
security. 248-961-2239 

REOFORD AREA 
Telegraph - 5 Mile 

CALL FOR $99 SPECIAL 
Clean Quiet Building 

Carpet, Walk in Closet, 
Heat & Water Included. 

1 Bedroom $495 
Credit Check & References. 

.313-532-9234 

ROCHESTER (Downtown) 
219 Walnut. 1 Bedroom apt., 
first floor. $675/mo, includes 
all utilities. 1 year lease only. 
1st & last mo. rent plus 1 mo. 
security. No pets. Call for 
appointment, Mon. - Fri., 8-4. 

586-731-6650 

Rochester Near downtown. 
850 sq.ft., 1 bed, no pets, 
$620 includes heat, water, & 
appliances. 248-651-8090 

ROYAL OAK - Between 12 & 
13 Mile, off Coolidge, 1 bed-
room apt., newly redecorated, 
carpet. $540/mo. Heat. & 
water included. 

(248) 488-2251. 

ROYAL OAK- 0 ,1 ,2 & 3 
Bed Apts, Lofts & 

Townhouses. Pet? Ask! 
{248) 280-1700 

vww.amberapt.com 

Royal Oak - Huge one bed-
room apts. New carpet & 
appliances, c.a. Includes heat 
& water. 12 & Main. $578. 
Cail {248) 546-0052 

ROYAL OAK Large 1 bed, new 
carpet, paint. Laundry room, 
carport, heat & water included. 
MOVE-IN SPECIAL! $50/mo 
credit w/1 YEAR lease. 
S550/mo. 734-812-6540 

South Lyon Kensington 
FREE RENT* 

(248} 437-6794 x418 
'Conditions Apply 

Park 

Southfield 

COUNTRY CORNER 
Huge Apartments 

& Town Homes 

1, 2, & 3 Bedroom 

From $800 

Ask About our Specials 
»Heat, water, carport 

included 
• Free Health Club 
• Night Gatekeeper 

• Private Balcony 
• Short Term Leases 

Close to Birmingham, 
Shopping, and Freeways 

248-647-6100 
Let us fax you 
our brochure. 

EHO 

Southfield 

FRANKLIN 
RIVER 

248-356-0400 

SAVE UP 
TO $1,600 
With Approved Credit 

• Huge One/Two Bedroom 
• Contemporary 
• Walk-in closets 
• Vertical blinds 
• Fitness center 
• Club house 

On 12 Mile. E. of Telegraph 
paragonapartments.com 

\ f 

Southfield 

W e l l i n g t o n P l a c e 
Large 1 bedroom apts. 

Monitored alarm system. 
Weil lighted lot. 

Heat & appliances. Laundry 
facilities. Intercom system. 
Lahser H ml. N. of 8 Mile 
By Appt.(248) 355-1069 

TROY 

ft 

Three Oaks 
Apts 

S p e c i a l ! 
1 Bedroom 

$630* 
1 Bedroom/ 
Den $665* 
2 Bedroom 

$705* 
Wattles Rd, 

(17 Mile) 
Between Crooks & 

Livernois 

2 4 8 - 3 6 2 - 4 0 8 8 

O P E N 7 D A Y S 
www. 

paragonapartments.com 

"Conditions Apply 

W, Bloomfield - 1 bedroom 
Appliances. Pine 

$525/mo, + 
security. {248) 

garage apt. Ap 
Ik. privileges 
security. {248) t 

Wayne 

Free Rent On All Apts I 

APPLY BY DEC. 26 

• Free heat & water 
• Carports available 
•Large floor plans 
• 3 bedrooms available 

WAYNE FOREST APTS 
Open 9am-6pm 

Call 734-326-7800 
" with approved credit 

COVINGTON c u ® 

y&mes * ' / j 9 7 5 

* 2 & 3 Sedroorn, 2 I/2 Baths 
* ! 8 0 0 sq . f t . - 2 0 0 0 s q . f t . 

* R a n c h e s & T o w n h o m e s 

* T w o C a r A t t a c h e d G a r a g e 

.5feect<a 

FARMINGTON HILLS LUXURY 
854-2730 

Open Dalit) N fo 4 • 14 Mile l m W of Hlddlebdt 

www.KafiMCoramunmes.com 

Apartments -
Unlurnisheii 

WESTLAND 

OUR 
GIFT TO 

YOUI 

O N E M O N T H 

F R E E + $ 2 0 0 * 

* FREE FORCED 
AIR HEAT! 

* Walk-in Closet! 
i f Ceiling Fans! . 
* Restrictions Apply 

HUNTINGTON ON 
THE HILL 

APARTMENTS 
(866) 395-0746 

On Ann Arbor Tr„ btwn 
Inkster & Middlebelt. 

EHO 

Westland 

Estates 

$ 4 6 5 . 
$199.00 Security 

No fine print in this ad! 

- Heat/Water included -

- No Application 
or Cleaning Fees -

New Resident's Only 

7 3 4 - 7 2 2 - 4 7 0 0 ' 

Wsstland 

HAPPY 
HOLIDAYS 

2 B e d r o o m 

$ 6 2 0 . 0 0 * 

1 B e d r o o m 

$ 5 5 0 . 0 0 * 

Call Today 
7 3 4 - 4 5 9 - 6 6 0 0 

On Joy between 
Newburgh & Hix 

•Limited time otter 
*0n select units 

paragonapartments.com 

Westland 

$339 MOVES 
YOU IN + 2 MO 

FREE RENT 
• GAS & WATER PAID 
• 1-2 BEDROOMS ' 
WESTERN HILLS APTS 

Cali 734-729-6520 
Open Mon.-Fri. 8am-5pm 

Upon Credit approval 

Westland 

$99 
MOVES 

YOU IN! 
FREE RENT 

UNTIL 
F E B . 1 , 2 0 0 4 ! 

VENOY 
. PINES 

APARTMENTS 
NEWLY RENOVATED 
KITCHENS & BATHS 
- 1 & 2 bedroom apts. 

some with fireplace 
- Clubhouse 

( 7 3 4 ) 2 6 1 - 7 3 9 4 
www.yorkcommunitles.com -

WESTLAND 
$ 9 9 

D E P O S I T ! 
1 & 2 bedroom 

apartments available 
from 5550/month. Heat 
& water included. One 

month FREE rent. 
Friendly professional 

staff I 
Please cali 

734-721-0500 

Westland 

$qq 
DEPOSIT 

Ask about 
our lower 
prices and 

FREE RENT! 

ORCHARDS 
OF 

NEWBURGH 
Larger Apartments 

1 & 2 Bedroom pians 
• Playground Area 

• Pool & Clubhouse 
• Carport Included 

( 7 3 4 ) 7 2 9 - 5 0 9 0 
www.yorkcommunitl0s.com 

WESTLAND & WAYNE 
1 & 2 bed apts, Nice & clean. 
$500-$575/mo. + $200 securi-

deposlt includes heal, water 
gas. 734-326-2770 

Apnrlmonts • 
Unlurnisheii N i r 

Westland - Open Sunday 

1 MONTH 
FREE!!* 

a t W O O D L A N D 

V I L L A A P T S 

And $100 
off for the 
next 8 mo.'s 

o n 2 b e d r o o m a p t s 
• Supersize Closets 

• Intercoms 

• Central Heating & A/C 
Livonia Schools 

C A L L T O D A Y ! 

( 7 3 4 ) 4 2 2 - 5 4 1 1 
On Warren Rd. between 

Wayne & Newburgh 
*on select units 
for limited time 

paragonapartments.com 

WESTLAND 

-AMAZING-
1 M O . RENT FREE 

PLUS $ 5 0 OFF 1st 6 
MONTHS RENT, 

REDUCED 
SECURITY DEPOSIT* 

Blue Garden 
Apartments 

• FREE HEAT/ WATER 
• DISHWASHERS AVAILABLE 
« CABLE READY 
• Pet Welcome 
1 BEDROOM FROM 
2 BEDROOM FROM s 

Cherry Hill near Merriman 

C a l l f o r D e t a i l s * 

7 3 4 - 7 2 9 - 2 2 4 2 
WESTLAND CAPRI 
'WINTER SPECIAL* 

California Style Apts. 
• 1 bedroom from $565 
•' Heat & water included 
• Cathedral ceilings 
• Balconies 
• Carport 
• Fully carpeted 
• Vertical blinds 
• Great location to malls 
• Livonia school system 

{734) 261-5410 

' Westland Park Apts.N 

F R E E R E N T ! 

SPECIALS!! 
$200 Security Deposit 

1st and 2nd Month rent 
$300 per month. 
3rd month FREE 

(new residents only 
with approved credit) 
2 Bedroom 1.5 bath 
936 sq.ft. from $650 . 

1 bedroom 700 sq. ft. $575 
Heat/water 

Very clean apartments -
excellent maintenance 

Central air, vertical blinds, 
intercom. Appliances 
include dishwasher. 

Laundry facilities in each 
No pets, 

(734)729-6636 
"N - f 

WESTLAND 
SENIOR COMMUNITY 

Affordable housing apts avail 
734-595-3748. EHO & BF. 

B i r m i n g h a m • N o v i 

R o y a l O a k • T r o y 

F u r n i s h e d 
Apts, 

• Monthly Leases 
• Immediate Occupancy 
• Lowest Rates 
• Newly Decorated . 

SUITE LIFE 
248-549-5500 

j ^ 
BLOOMFIELD - WEST 
SHORT TERM RENTAL 

Furnished 1 & 2 bedroom 
apts in small, quiet com-
plex, next to park. Includes 
dishes, linens, etc. Cleaning 
services available. Rents 
from $800. Heat & water 
included, 

248-681-8309 
\ r 

FARMINGTON or SOUTH 
LYON 1 bedroom CONDO, 
washer/dryer, no pets. 
248 380-5405, 248-719-3293 

PLYMOUTH - 1 Bedroom, 
living room, kitchen & utensils, 
washer/dryer, utilities incl. 

734-416-5100 

Auburn Hills - Be the 
first to live in this BRAND 
NEW 2 bedroom, 2 bath 

condominium in Forrester 
Square. Approx. 1,100 
sq. ft. attached 1 car 

garage. Maintenance free 
living with FREE health 

club, pool and spa. Locat-
ed minutes from CTC and 

Automation Alley at 
Adams and M-59. $1,295 

per month. Call Dennis 
at 248-613-5074 

Birmingham Townhouse. 2 
bedrooms, 1.5 baths,1000 sq. 
ft. Private basement. $825 
month. No pets. 248-988-2221 

BIRMINGHAM 
Great neighborhood near 
Lincoln & Woodward. 2 bed-
room, 1.5 bath townhouses 
feature large rooms, private 
yard, carport, central air, full 
basement, & HEAT INCLUDED 
for only $1120.12 mo, lease, 

cat OK with fee. EHO 

THE BENEICKE GROUP 
(248) 642-8686 

Co ;n!o$ & Townl ionses 

BIRMINGHAM: 2 bedroom, 1 . f 
bafh. Pool, appliances & water-
included. New windows/car^ 
pet. $1050.; 248-318-765%: 

BIRMINGHAM: Fully updated 
2 bed, 1 Yi bath. Hardwood' 
floors, terrace overlooking:' 
pool. $1200, 248-637-0085^ 

BLOOMFIELD Spacious 1 be£ 
upper, next door to Oakland-
Hills CC, walk to Ryder Cupr 
$950/mo. 248-521-7257. f. 

Canton Condo 7: 
! OUTSTANDING ['• 

For Rent. Vacant 2 Bed., 1 j 
bath, approx. 1100 sq.ft|! 
finished ; bsmt, Freshr 
painted, new carpet, C/A, an 

.appliances. Located in t i l l 
Winds w i pool. 
Northwind. $1,100/mb. 
term possible. For showing :H 

CALL PAT i i 
248-245-2406," 

or NORMA -
734-451-2299 

CROSSROADS V. 
7277 N. Liliey Rd., Canton i t 

C L A W S Q N £ 

Near 14 Mile & Crooksft-
Minutes to • Somerset & 
Birmingham. Spacious 2 bed-
room, 1 1/2 baths, features 
private entrance & yard, caf t 
port, basement, central aiS 
neutral decor. Only $895. Y 
cat OK with fee. EHO 

THE BENEICKE GROUP ̂  
(248) 642-8686 % 

COMMERCE/WALLED 
New, luxury 2 bed, 1.5 bath*) 
all appliances, garage, C/A„! 

near M-5. Pet neg. $1,200u 
Free mo. rent. 248-756-1223) 

LUXURY C0N00 
M Mile at Orchard Lake Road.* 
2500 sq. ft., 2 bedroom, 21/S!< 
baths, ail appliances including, 
washer & dryer. Garage pari® 
ing. $1755 per month. ffl 

Call: (248) 585-0800 % 

LIVONIA Luxury 3 
townhouse, $1300/mo. 1 bed'? 
room apt, $600/mo. No pets. | 

Call {248} 477-0189 

Southfield 

Newly Renovated 
Community! 

2 MONTHS 
FREE* 

Townhouses 
Basement 
Fireplace 
Washer/Dryer 

Basement/Patio 
Clubhouse with pool 

AUTUMN RIDGE 
TOWNHOMES 

(248) 356-2130 
"Conditions apply 

SOUTHFIELD 8 Mile &J 
Shiawasse.. 2 bed 1st floor. 
Avail. Jan. 1. S900/mo. Heat it 
included (703) 309-3042, ask| 
for D a v e , . . , . j 

SOUTHFIELD Greenfield/9! 
Mile area. 2 bed, 2 bath, 1290| 
sq.ft. Ail appliances included, % 
Air., private attached garage.* 
$1200/mo. (734) 697-6488. 2 

DUPLEX 
WHITMORE LAKE 

Very Clean! 
2 Bedroom, 11/2 baths, 
.. garage, basement. 

Large yard & deck. 

All appliances 
excellent location. 

Possible rent to own. 

$10?5/montii 
plus security deposit. 

(810)632-5335 

NORTHVILLE 2 bed. ranchf 
fresh paint & carpel, new.* 
kitchen. No pets, $595 + sec.? 
424 Gardner, 248-474-3893* 

PLYMOUTH - 2 bedroom, % 
appliances, walk toy 

park & downtown. No pets.;* 
$825 + security. 734-453-48101 

PLYMOUTH • 
Clean 2 bedroom, 1.5 bath,? 
stove & refrigerator, basement,; 
$800/month, 734-421-6008S 

WESTLAND - 2 Bedroom, ful l! 
basement. New furnace/air.^ 
Ultra clean, move right in. j 
From $645/mo. Ask about our l 

734-721-8111 t 

WESTLAND 2 bedroom bricks 
home. Newly remodeled, ap-| 
pliSnces incl. Section 8 ok. | 
313-492-9041 248-926-1217? 

WESTLAND Merriman/Palmer. j 
2 bedroom.-$625/mo plusl 
security. Section 8 ok. Free) 
25' color TV! (313) 278-6745 \ 

WESTLAND- Ford & Wayne! 
2 Bed, all appliances,", 

water included, quiet area. No» 
pets. $625/mo. 734-464-3455-

NORTHVILLE 
2 bedroom upper flat. Walk 
downtown. Freshly painted} 

lated kitchen w/ail appli* 
ances. Hardwood floors. Bsmt 
w/ washer/dryer hook-up,1," 
car garage. $775/mo. Secur-. 
ity/ref. Tina: 734-416-8736,1 

Caldwell Banker Preferred 

PLYMOUTH-Downtown 2 bed 
'ower, hardwood floors, bsmt-
& garage, Security deposif 
lease, $900/mo. 734 564-41 Off 

PLYMOUTH - DOWNTOWN . 
arge remodeled upper, shorft 

or long term $800/mo. incliA 
utilities/ cable. 734-414-0418 h 

PLYMOUTH - Gorgeous 2 bedj! 
upper flat, all new, cathedra^ 
ceilings, skylights, deck?' 
$9G0/mo. 734-462-4057^ 

"7* 
Beverly Hills/Birmingham rr 

Schools. Updated 3 bedrooms 
1.5 bath, basement & xf> 

garage. $1,450.248-868-70003 
t 

http://www.homeiownlffe.com
http://www.cmiproperties.net
http://www.ced-concord.com
mailto:woodbridgepond@ced-concord.com
http://www.noviridg6.coin
http://www.yorkcommunilles.com
http://www.KaftanCommunlties.com
http://www.twinarbors.com
http://www.apartment.com/
http://www.KafiMCoramunmes.com
http://www.yorkcommunitles.com
http://www.yorkcommunitl0s.com
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BIRMINGHAM - What A 
Dealt! 3 bedroom 2 1/2 bath, 
wood floors, exposed brick, 
finished basement,, wet bar, 
vpsher, dryer, beautiful back 
yard w/sun deck. Only 
%1500/mo. Small animals 
cjhly. 1786 S, Bates. For info 
lease call 248-470-9112 

Birmingham - brick ranch,,3 
bed, 1 bath, updated 
kstchen/bath, c.a. Appliances. 
Large yard. $1,275/mo. Avail. 
now. (248) 586-1308 

BIRMINGHAM 2 bed, 1 bath, 
3-season porch, garage, wash-
er/dryer. Avail, Jan. 1, S940. 
248-515-8282 248-644-6477 

BIRMINGHAM 3 bed ranch, 
O/A, bsmt, 2 car garage, 
S1350/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-373-RENT 

2 bed, 
smt, S750/mo. 3 bed, 2 bath, 

SHOO/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-373-RENT 

BIRMINGHAM Very nice 3 
bedroom, 2 bath ranch, 
S1100/month,' security dep. 
required. 734-355-4980 

Bloomfield Hilis impeccable 
5-bed, 4 bath, 3 car garage, 
all the extras. Non-smoking. 
$3100. Lease w/optlon Qual-
ified tenants, 248-333-9333 

; BLOOMFIELD HILLS 
Wear Cranbrook, Beautiful, 
well-appointed 1994, 3 bed, 
den, great room, 2 fireplaces, 
3250 sq. ft. site home. $3500 
per month. 248-540-7002 

CANTON - 3 Bed., bsmt, 21/2 
car garage; fenced yard, close 
to elementary school. Call Tree 
Frog (ftv. 517-546-1814 (EC3) 

- 3. level duplex, 2 
1.5 bath. S897/mo. + 

Ford/Sheldon area. 
1767 Brookline. Open Sat. 3-
6pm, Sun. 12-2pm. No pets. 

CANTON 3 Bed, possible 4th 
on 3.5 acres w/pool on private 
drive. $180Q/mo, 2 car 
garage. (734) 812-8007 

Canton Area 
NEWLY BUILT COLONIAL 

1800 sq.ft., 4 bed, 2 1/2 
bath. Great opportunity! 
Crossroads: . Ridge & 
Geddes. Smoke & pet free. 
Securlty/ref. S1600/mo. 
MARK or DEBRA OeMOSS 

734-416-8732 
Caldwell Banker Preferred 

CANTON- 4 Bed, 2.5 baths, 
new appliance, floors/carpet, 
new kitchen, Immed. Occup. 
$1650/neg. 734-207-8630 

Canton- New. 1991 freshly 
painted 4 bed, 2.5 bath, 2091 
sq.ft., 2 car. $17G0/mo. 
D&H Properties248-737-4002 

CANTON/PLYMOUTH 
"RENT NOW BUY LATER!" 
** EASY QUALIFYING!** 
Cail 24 HRS. 1-866-442-2046 

CANTON: 41004 Westfield 
Circle, located at pond. 4 bed-
rooms, 2 1/2 baths, family 
room w/flreplace, basement, 
C/A, 2 car attached garage, 
deck w/ gazebo. Available Jan. 
1st. $1595/mo. Shown Wed., 
Sal & Sun. @ 7pm or by appt. 

Office: 248-593-0064 
Mobile: 313-920-5966 

CANTON: Beautifully 
all appliances, more. Finished 
bsmt. Large fenced yard. 
S1545/mo. (734) 516-1107 

COMMERCE 
Clean 3 bedroom, 2 car 
garage, lake view. S950/mo. 

Call Todd Smith 
Re/Max Classic 248-449-6263 

DEARBORN HQTS - 3 bed, 
garage, newly remodeled, 
S750/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

Dearborn Hts. North -3 bed, 
brick ranch, finished bsmt, 2 
car garage, $1l00/mo. + utili-
ties. 313-478-5400 

OEARBORN Ranch, garage, 
air,! appliances, pets OK. 
S725/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

OETROIT, NW - 2 bed. 2 car 
garage. 5425/month. 14310 
Fielding, (313) 670-7300 

DOWNTOWN ROCHESTER 3 
Bed,1 bath, big yard, updated. 

248-613-7824 

FARMINGTON HILLS - 4 bed 
colonial, huge attached 
garage & lot. Farmington Hilis 
schools. 248-219-6806 or 
248-224-0551 for appt. 

Farmington Hills / Livonia -
1200 sq. ft. 3 bedroom, 2 
bath, appliances, fenced yard, 
S1200. (248) 342-0314 

Farmington Hills 2 bed, appli-
ances $675/mo, 3 bed, garage, 
S850/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

FARMINGTON/LIVONIA FOR 
LEASE. 4 bed, 2.5 bath, 2500 
sq. ft. 1/3 acre, S1495/mo, 
S230,000/buy. 248 980-6910 

Garden City 

BAD CREDIT? 
YOU CAN STILL BUY A 

HOME WITH 0 DOWN IN 
ANY AREA! 

Short term employment 
OK, Bankruptcy OK. 
Cal! Randy Lesson, 
METRO FINANCE 

248-709-2244 

GARDEN CITY 2 bed, garage, 
fenced yard. S750 + security 
deposit. 313 278-5365 

GARDEN CITY 3 bedroom 
brick ranch, §895/mo., 1st & 
last mo. + security. Immediate 
occupany. (734) 481-0096 

INKSTER 3 8ed brick ranch, 
bsmt, garage, appliances. 
Westland schools. Remodeled 
$900/mo; 3 bed finch, 
garage, appliances, remod-
eled S700/mo. Sec 8 ok. 

(734) 721-6962 

INKSTER 3 bedroom brick, 
basement, $750; 3 bedroom, 
basement, garage, S550. 
Option on both. 248-788-1823 

LIVONIA - 6 Mlle/Newburgh. 
3 bedroom, 2 bath ranch, 
pristine condition. All the 
most recent amenities. Sorry, 
no pete. Available now. S1600. 
248-449-7102, 313-701-0390 

LIVONIA - Ranch, air, appli-
ances, fenced yard. S65Q/mo. 
Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

LIVONIA 11668 Areola. 2 
bedroom, sunroom, patio, 1.5 

new carpeting. car garage, n 
S795/mo. (248 921-0548 

LIVONIA 3 Bed, brick ranch, 
bsmt., garage, near 5 mile & 
Farmington rd. $1350/mo.. 

734-718-4999 

LIVONIA 3 Bedroom brick 
ranch. Full bsmt. All appli-
ances & water Incl. Quiet area. 
5925/mo, 734-464-3455 

LIVONIA(NW) 3 bed, 2.5 bath, 
ail updated, many extras. Avail 
now. No-smoking, pets maybe. 
S1895/mo. 248-755-3125 

Livonia- 9027 Melvin 
Ranch w/Livonia Schools 

3 bed, 1 bath w/ful! bsmt. 
New kitchen & bath, Fresh, 
neutral carpet & paint thru-
out. Smoke/pet free. 
Crossroads: Joy/Merriman. 
Security/Ref. $1050/mo, 
MARK or DEBRA OeMOSS 

734-416-8732 
Coldweil Banker Preferred 

NOVI - 2400 sq. f t , 3 bed-
rooms, 3 baths, family room 
w/fireplace, half bsmt, sits on 
1.9 acres. New carpet, kitchen 
cabinets & appliances, wash-
er/dryer, $2000/month. 

Cal! Sam, 248-735-5426 

OAK PARK Cute 2 bedroom 
ranch. Immediate occupancy. 
Option to buy available. $500 
per month. 248-788-1823 

PLYMOUTH • Brick, all appli-
ances, bsmt, centra! air. 
$795/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

PLYMOUTH 2 bed townhouse, 
FREE RENT!! 

nice place, good area, freshly 
decorated. (734) 658-3066 

PLYMOUTH TWP. 3 Bed,1.5 
bath, finished bsmt., family 
room w/fireplace. Available 
month to month. $1500/mo, 

734-658-0433 

PLYMOUTH-Lg 1 bed 
' upper, garage, prime 
area. §775. (734) 
591-6530/455-7653 

Redford 
AVAILABLE JAN. 2004 
2 Bed., bsmt & garage. -

5850/mo. Call Don (Agent) 
734-458-6129 leave message 

Redford 
BAD CREDIT? 

YOU CAN STILL BUY A 
HOME WITH 0 DOWN IN 

ANY AREA! 
Short term employment 

OK. Bankruptcy OK. 
Call Randy Lesson, 

METRO FINANCE 
248-709-2244 

REDFORD (S) 2 homes, 3 
bedroom, 1-1.5 bath, air, 
garages, finished bsmt. 
S1065-S1075. 734-462-4057 

REDFORD - North. 3 bed-
room, 1 bath bungalow, $795/ 
mo.+ security. Pets ok. 

810-229-7292 

REDFORD - 2 bed, carpet, fire-
place, hardwood floors, avail 
now. $625/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

REDFORD - 3 bed ranch, 
bsmt, appliances, hardwood 
floors. S750/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

REDFORD 1 bed upper studio 
flat. Ail utilities incl., newly 
remodeled. Must seel $750. 

313-729-1123 

REDFORD Beautiful, newly 
redecorated brick 3 bedroom, 
bsmt., garage. S/Plymouth, 
E/Telegraph. 11338 Appleton. 
S1250/mo. (248)474-2930 

Royal Oak - 3 bedrooms, 
remodeled bungalow. Finished 
basement w/bedroom & full 
'bath. Ail appliances. Central 
air. Awesome master w/sky-
llghts! 2.5 garage. $1,300 or 
option to buy! (248) 815-3739 

ROYAL OAK - 3709 
Woodland, 2 bed, 2 car, appli-
ances. immaculate, great 
house & neighborhood, no 
pets. S800/mo, 248-360-2095 

ROYAL OAK- Close to down-
town! Painted 3 bed, bunga-
low, finished basement, hard-
wood floors, c.a., garage. Cats 
OK. $1,050; (248) 210-5109 

ROYAL OAK 2 bed, bsmt, 
appliances, hardwoods, pets 
ok. $650/mo. Small charge.. 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

ROYAL OAK 
NO BANKS REQUIRED! 3 
bedroom remodeled bunga-
low. Finished basement 
w/bedroom & full bath. Ail 
appliances. Central air. 
Awesome master w/skylights! 
2.5 car garage. $185,000 

CALL (248) 815-3739 

SOUTHFIELD - Small 2 bed-
room, clean, all appliances, 
garage. Pets OK, S675 + utili-
ties & security. 248-737-1795 

SOUTHFIELD - 2 bed, appli-
ances, garage, fenced, pets 
neg. $675/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

SOUTHFIELD 3 bed, appli-
ances, 2 car garage, fenced 
yard. $800/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 248-356-RENT 

SOUTHFIELD- 25373 Orchard 
Grove. 3 bedroom brick 
ranch, no basement, 2 car 
garage. Nice area. $995/mo. 

248-539-3350 

Sylvan Lake - Beautiful, updat-
ed 3 bedroom ranch, hard-
wood floors, c.a., fenced yard, 
S1000/mo. (248) 217-7590 

W. BLOOMFIELD Beautiful 
fully furnished, 2 bedroom on 
the lake, through June. $900. 
248-661-5651 260-615-1532 

WALLED LAKE - 1650 sq.ft. 
ranch, finished bsmt, large 
fenced yard. 3 bed, 2 bath, fire-
place, $1250. 248-921-0548 

WAYNE 3 bedroom, 1 bath, 
basement, 2 car garage, 
1 yr lease. $900/mo. 
734-459-6361, 734-709-7222 

WESTLAND 
2 bed Ranch w/basement & 
C/A, appliances. $750/mo. 
Call Agent, Linda Adkins, » 

734-504-7766 
ladkins@realestateone.com 

WESTLAND - Ranch, bsmt, 
air. appliances, buy option. 
$750/mo. Small charge. 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

WESTLAND - Ranch, near 
school, fenced for pets. 
S700/mo: Small charge. . 
RENTAL PROS 734-513-RENT 

WESTLANO Norwayne. 3 bed-
room duplex, 1.5 baths, new 
paint. Fenced yard. $630/mo. 
+ security. 734-326-7184 

WESTLAND: Clean 3 bed. 2 
bath, appliances, bsmt, 
garage and more! $1,025/mo. 
plus security (734) 425-9225 

WHITE LAKE Awesome 
Sugden lakefront, 3 bed, 2 
baths, log home, fireplace, 2 
car garage, large loft, large 
yard, S1600/mo. 248 788-
5689 hillvray10934@aol.com 

HOWELL - Crooked Lakefront. 
3 br., fireplace, Avail. Jan 1st. 
$1400/mo. + Month & 1/2 
security. (517)545-8403 

CANTON - We have pre-
owned homes for sale or lease. 
Call Sandy at Sun Homes for 
details at: 734-397-0400. 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
1 bedroom. $90/wk. & up. 
Appliances. No pets. Deposit 

(248) 473-5535 

FARMINGTON HILLS 
REDUCED RATES 

FIRST MONTH FREE 
1 & 2 bedroom, appliances, 
window treatments, air. No 

dogs. Open Saturdays 10-4. 
Call: (248) 474-2131 

NAPLES, FL. 
2 bed./2 bath condo, fur-
nished ,1600 sq. ft., Guif & 
Bay view, avail. Dec., mini-
mum 3 mo. $6500/mo. 
Days: 248-644-4433 

SEABROOK ISLAND 
SNOWBIRDS WANTED! 

Dally, weekly, monthly rentals 
available. - 888-718-7949 
www.seabrookexclusives.com 

Bops Country • Ski Rental 
5 bed, 3 baths, fireplaces, 
TV's, VCR's, microwave & 
dishwasher. 734-420-1274 

HARBOR SPRINGS/ 
PETOSKEY 

Winter Sports Hideaway- min-
utes from Boyne Highlands 
and Nubs Nob ski resorts with 
the Petoskey State park as 
your own backyard. Newly 
constructed, newly furnished 
cedar log-sided, non-smoking 
condo. 3 bedrooms, 2 1/2 
baths, lower level recreation 
room, 1 1/2 car attached 
garage. Sleeps 9. Available 
over the holidays. 

231-439-5590 
Bear Creek Development Co. 

HARBOR SPRINGS: Holiday 
accomodations available. 

Graham Momi. 231-526-8671 

HARBOR SPRINGS: Short & 
Long Term Rentals. Close to 
skiing & snowmobile trails. 

Graham Mgmt. 231-528-9671 

HUTCHINSON ISLANO Beach 
Club Colony, Fla., Available 
Jan.-04 thru May 04, to car-
ing couple, furnished, ground 
level, duplex home, 2 bed, 1 
bath. No-smoking, pet okay, 
cond. apply. 248-210-7782 or 
1-800-247-4862 . 

PETOSKEY- 2 bedroom non-
smoking house, close to ski-
ing/cross country/ice skating. 
Daily/season. 586-731-6827 

Traverse City -North Shore Inn 
Luxury 1-2 bedroom beach-
front condos. Off season rates. 
AAA/AARP • 1-800-968-2365 

A word to the wise, 
when looking for a 
great deal cheek the 

'& 

A M RATED 
All Ages, Tastes, Occupations, 

Backgrounds & Lifestyles. 
'Our 20th Year 

HOME-MATE 
SPECIALISTS 
248-844-6845 

30115 Greenfield, Southfield 

House to share with non-
smoking female. $485 per 
month, Cali 248-953-0338 
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
20x12 Florida room, almost half acre lot. 
Daylight windows in BSMT, some hard-
wood floors, oak kitchen, wet bar in FAM 
RM, Very neutral decor & many updates 
items-call right now! $300,000 (61STU) 

Stunning 3 BR, 3.1 BACape 
ition to detail in this beautiful 

n j o eoc oonn 

CANTON 
Cod w/attention 
home with 1st fl MBR suite, study w/cathe-
dral ceilings and frplc in GR a i d kit. 2nd 
floor w/loft, 2 BRs and bath. Huge 
kitw/built ins and an awesome bsmt w/kit, 
bath and more. $499,900 
642-8100 

NORTHVILLE - Best of both worlds. 
Elegant 4BR, 2+2 BA Victorian home in 
heart of historic district w/compiete reno-
vation 1998. Huge kit. w/hearth rm & 
panoramic view, Cust. cab. & prem. stain-
less appliances. Lge veranda w/hrdwd 
floor. Featured in 2001 historic home tour. 
$849,900 (24RAN) 248-349-5600 

LYONS - Just like new. Bright open fir plan 
w/3 bdrms, 2 baths, light oak kit. w/island. 
Hdrwd firs, secluded mstr ste. w/Jacuzzi 
tub, & doorwall to deck, track lights in great 
rm w/double doorwall to wrap around, 
deck, +2 car att. gar, bsmt w/marble fir & 
more. $324,714 (46EME) 724-455-5600 

OAKLAND - Beauty and' Nature com-
bined! "Oils is the Goodison Hills home 
youVe been waiting for. High, privae and 
wooded, overlooking Paint Creek and trail. 
Gourmet kitchen, all appliances included, 
hardwood floors, 4 bedrooms, 3 car 

age, finished walk-out. $539,715 
f l S F O m 248-652-8000 

ALL SPORTS LAKEFRONT - 4 BD, 2.5 
BA needs your finishing touch. Brendel 
lakefront, hardwood floors under carpet. 
Maple, Oak trees, large deck overlooks, 
lake. Great views of the lake from many 
rooms. Cul de sac setting, Get your 
ready, you're home. 

248-363-1200 

WEST BLOOMFIELD - This illuminating, 
home is packed with plenty of comfort and 
the 2 way staircase. The seller invests 
$50,000. Updates include: deck, hardwood 
floors, foyer kit, breakfast room, profes-
sionally landscaped w/sprinkler system. 
$399,000 (22TRE) 24 

a - - - G i U - J M - 5 

BEVERLY HILLS - Fabulous, sprawling 
ranch with 5 BR, 3 BA and a master suite. 
Open floor plan, FR and fin bsmt. High end 
landscaping, extensive use of pavers and 
many other updates. Birmingham Schools. 
$389,000 (45AU B) 248-642-8100 • 

ORCHARD LAKE - Best of two lakes. The 
views will amaze you. Orchard Lake in 
front and Upper Straits in back. 6 BR, 3.5 
BA contemporary home. Huge DR can 
entertain your largest group. Fabulous 
opportunity. Has not been available for 30 
years. $2,399,900. (470LD) 248-349-5600 

CANTON/- Sunflower's Best! 
bath colonial w/newer ceramic fir in foyer, 
kit, & power rm, LR opens to formal din. 
rm. w/newer hrdwd fir, kit has newer cher-
ry cabinets, corian counter, FR w/gas 
frplc., newer Andersen doorwall to deck +2 
car att. gar. $284,000 (33CAM) 734-455-

W 

; 

OAKLAND - Three wooded acres on 
creek. Custom built home to enjoy gra-
cious country living on private paved road. 
4 bedrooms, 3.1 baths, 3 car garage, walk 
out basement with 9 foot ceilings, first floor 
master, cedar deck and bay \ 
$583,000 (57HIG) 248-652-8000 

CARLA HILLS CONTEMPORARY -
Absolutely lovely home with premium 
amenities. 4 BD/2.5BA, vaulted entry, oak 
staircase, light & bright GR w/fp. Main floor 
MBR w/wic & jetted tub. Ceramic floor in 
kit, formal DR. Patio w/arboretum, full 
bsmt, 3+ car gar, huge lot. $339,900 

1248-363-1200 

OAKLAND Prestigious Kings Pointe. 
home with many upgrades. 

SPACIOUS FAMILY HOME - 5 Bd, 3.5 BA 
quad w/lk priv. on 3 lakes, family rm, w/FP, 

Hardwood floors, granite counters^ Viking large kit w/brkf nook, din rm, master BD. 
w/fuli BA and WIC, very large bedrooms, 
possible separate living on lowr level, dou-
ble lot, nice storage barn. This home is a 
must see. $319,900 (17DUN) 248-363-

stove, cherry paneling and floor 
room. Sub Zero coolers, master bedroom 
with fireplace, wet bar and sitting room. 
$979,900 (89KIR) 248-652-8000 

Q n l u i K 
Town & Country 

Michigan's #1 
Century 21 Firm! 

FINE HOMES & ESTATES 

WEST BLOOMFIELD - Chelsea Park 
Value. You will love all the goodies. 4 BR, 
3.5 BA colonial tucked away in the forest of 
Chelsea Park on a cul-de-sac and backs 
up to woods. Grand fireplace in family 
room. Fabulous fin. waik-out w/theatre 
area & bedroom or library. $599,900 

1248-349-5600 

ROCHESTER HILLS. Fcur bedroom, 2.5 
bath colonial with two car side entry gar. 
Premium lot with beautiful backyard and a 
huge deck. 2 story ceramic foyer, gas fire-
place, master suite w/his & hers 
Oak island kitchen. Home 
$324,900 (18FOR) 248-524-1600 

^ • 1 1 

NOVI - Everything you value. 4 BR, 3.5 BA 
colonial on a quiet cul-de-sac on approx. 1 
acre. Open floor plan w/hrdwd floors, gran-
ite counters & butler's pantry. Formal LR 
w/bay windows & fireplace. Extraordinary 
master suite, DR & study. Northvil le 
Schools & close to sports & stai 
$549,900 (81 DEE) 248-349-5600 

TROY - Extensively remodeled four 
room, three bath multi-level home in West 
Troy with Troy schools. Huge open kitchen 
with granite island. Family room with stone 
surround fireplace. MBR with Jacuzzi, cus-
tom ceramic shower and walk-in closet. 
$339,900 (03BRI) 248-524-1600 

CLARKSTON - Custom built southern 
colonial. Situated on private lot with lots to 
offer. Amenities include hand carved fire-
place, library with built ins, huge first floor 
master wing with private den. Commercial 
bar and theatre room in finished lower 
level. $940,000 (08ELK) 248-652-8000 

FARMINGTON HILLS. The Jewel of 
Copper Creek. Contemporary 4 bedroom, 
4/5 bath on the 7th fairway. Professionally 
finished lower level has wet bar & enter-
tainment center and 2 offices. Appr. total 
sq. ft, 5000 of living space. You simply 

see this home. $599,900 (45HID) 
48-626-8800 

BIRMINGHAM - 1 9 9 9 3 story built to look 
like 1920's, Gourmet kit, 4BR's,' 5.1 BA, 
huge master suite and 3rd fl BR w/large 
loft. Extensive wood detail with top quality 
Birmingham Schools, Walk to shops and 
restaurants. $1,225,000 (75WAL) 248-
642-8100 

BLOOMFIELD HILLS - 3 BR, 2.1 BA 
ranch w/fuli bsmt, newer roof, HWH and 
furn. FFL opens to 2 car garage. GR 
w/cathedral ceilings, kit flows into FR 
w/frplc and built ins. Master w/WIC and 
own bath, all appliances included. 
$349,900 (45BRO) 248-642-8100 

CANTON - Absolutely stunning home. Lg 
5 bR, 4 full & 2 1/2 bath colonial on an 
oversized lot. Offers prof. fin. lower level 
w/den, rec rm, wet bar & bath. 2nd fir laun-
dry, hrdwd firs, 3 car att gar + stamped 
concrete patio, walkway & porch. Much 
more. $489,900 (64LIB) 734-455-5600 

TROY - Spacious three bedroom, 2.5 bath 
Emerald Lakes with lake privileges. Great 
curb appeal. Side entrance garage. 
Finished basement. Large private lot with 
numerous pine trees. Well maintained. 
One year home warranty included. 
$319,900 (28SMA) 248-524-1600 

LAKE ORION - Impressive Lakefront 
location, an island assessable by bridge 
with water on three sides, 2 wraparound 
porches, boathouse with hoist, approx. 
250 ft. of shoreline, turn of the century 
style, open floor plan with skylights and 
window's walk, stone fireplace. $690,000 
(Q4LON) 248-652-8000 

TROY-Stunning ranch. All brick ranch 
w/open floor plan. Large ceramic 
GRT RM w/bay window, huge FM 
w/FP overlooks deck & large lot. Full par-
tially finished BSMT. Side entry garage. 
Excellent for entertaining. $344,900 
(6UAS) 248-626-8800 

FRANKLIN - Fabulous 4 BR custom 
home. Newer construction, beautiful open 
floor plan with cathedral ceilings and 
extensive hrdwd. Gorgeous FR with fire-
place. Luxury MBR and expansive deck 
overlooking landscaped yard. LL walkout 
with patio. 3 car garage. $799,000 
(OOBRU) 248-642-810 

1 

ROYAL OAK - Beautifully redon'e! 4 BR, 
2.5 BA colonial on approx 1.5 lots. LR 
w/frpic, large family room w/door to deck 
and patio. Rec room and extended drive. A 
real beauty! $328,700 (47TRA) 248-642-
8100 

PLYMOUTH - A real masterpiece from top 
to bottom! 3 bdrm suites, 2 car att gar, 2 
gas frplcs, marble foyer, maple 
den w/wet bar, impressive great rm, 
ning walkout lower level. Beautiful view of 
wooded area. $445,000 (41BEA) 734-455-
5600 

TROY - Outstanding custom split level 
home in mint condition and neutral 
throughout. Oak kitchen with island. 
Library with French doors. First floor mas-
ter bedroom. Finished basement. Crown 
moldings. Wooded lot. Home is elegant yet 
warm. $394,990 (44GAT) 248-524-1600 

EXCEPTIONAL CUSTOM HOME - Sits 
high above the 1st green with views to the 
eastern horizon. Amenities include 2 story 
foyer and GR, spacious kit,, formal DR, 
luxury mstr. Class *A* golf membership. 

: Warranty. $464,91 

MACOMB - 4 BR, 2.5 BA Colonial. Brick 2 
story colonial, beautifully decorated. 
Ceramic i e ffr. Fully landscaped, sprin-
klers. 3 car side entry gar located close 
community Inground pool. 

BLOOMFIELD H ILLS-Approx . 11 
frontage w/great views from GR, 
and MB. 3 BR ranch w/3.5 updated baths. 

i I/O, some hrdwd floors, 
II appliances and an open room 

floor plan w/neutral decor, $659,900 
(26VAL) 248-642-1800 

PLYMOUTH - Almost .3 years old and all 
decked out. 4 BR & 3.5 BA cape cod 
w/prof, fin. bsmt. Premium setting w/extras 
& urarades everywhere. GR, den, hearth-

, 1st floor master suite+3 car 
Meticulous in every way. 

$519,900 (75HIL) 248-349-
5600 

NORTHVILLE - Golf community condo! A 
pleasure to show! Favorite 1st fir. mstr, 
open fir plan, 2 story foyer, curved stair-
case, ceramic tile in foyer, & kit + granite 
tops, 42 ' cream cabinets & stainless steel 
appl, cath. ceil, in fam rm. w/gas " " 

full hcmt ft 9 nar att. fl sr. 
gas frplc, 
$379,900 

TROY- A rare find, four bedroom, 2.5 bath 
home on over one acre in. Troy with Troy 
schools. Updated and neutral throughout. 
Finished walk-out lower level. Ail appli-
ances included. Immediate occupancy. 
Welcome home-just, start 
$419,900 (39BEA) 248-524-1600 

PRIVACY IS AT YOUR HOME - This 4 
bedroom, 3 1/2 bath colonial on approx. 
1.5 acre, wooded lot has lots of privacy, 
Open floor plan w/finlshed walk-out w/built 
in bar. $409,000 (80HIG) 248-363-1200 

FARMINGTON HILLS - Exceptional 
home. 4 BR w/fin. bsmt., hrdwd foyer, GR 
w/cath. ceiling & fireplace. Large deck & 
patio, 3.5 BA, possible filth BR in base-
ment. First floor laundry, MSTR BR w/cath. 
ceiling, Jacuzzi in lower lev. 1 year home 
warranty. $359,900 (30PIN) 248-626-8800 

BLOOMFIELD HILLS - Must see! 4 8 R 
trad,, home on approx. 3/4 acres w/golf 
views. Beautiful MBR w/granite bath. 
Tastefully decorated 710. Crown moldings, 
6 panel doors, ceramic and hrdwd floors. 
Custom, fin. LL, priv. yard with immed. 
occup. $629,900 (75AYR) 248-642-8100 

SOUTH LYON - Golf community. Stunning 
4 BR, 2+2 BA cape cod w/golf view in front 
and nature preserve in back. First floor 
master. Large gourmet kit., 2 story GR 
w/gas fireplace. Fin. walkout basement 
w/loads of storage. South Lyon schools. 
$579,900 (OOCOU) 248-349-5600 • 

CANTON - Wooded end unit ranch. Sharp 
like new 3 bdrm, 2 bath condo offering 2 
way frplc, great rm, formal din. rm., 1st fir 
laundry, bsmt, 2 car att. gar in excellent 
location. $304,755 (40HOG) 734-455-
5600 

TROY- Stunning new construction colo-
nial with four bedrooms, 2,5 baths and an 
extra deep lot. Basement with daylight win-
dows. Two story foyer with dual staircases. 
Great room with windows to ceiling, bridge 
and wet bar. Maple island kitchen. 
$449,900 (37WN) 248-524-1600 • 

( 248 ) 6 2 6 - 8 8 0 0 (734 ) 4 5 5 - 5 6 0 0 (248 ) 3 4 9 - 5 6 0 0 (248 ) 6 4 2 - 8 1 0 0 (248 ) 5 2 4 - 1 6 0 0 I248) 3 6 3 - 1 2 0 0 (248 ) 6 5 2 - 8 0 0 0 

CENTURY 21 
INTERNATIONAL 

mm NAT)QMQFN£WBOR3 mm 

i 

mi-
u . 



www.liometownVfe.com 

Observer & Eccentric [Sunday, December 21,2003 

Observer & Eccentric 1 Sunday, December 21,2003 { » ) E l 

Classifieds 
To place an ad cali toi l free 
1-800-579-SELL (7355) 
Fax: (734) 953-2232 

ED 

CLASSIFICATION NUMBER 

• Employment 5000-5999 

• Announcements 6000-6900 

• Merchandise 7000-7540 

• Autos/RVs 8000-8780 
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